BUS NO. -1175 (Route No.- 1)

Cont.no. 8085286171 / 7697805557

NURSERY TO IV

NURSERY TO Il & X TO XI|I

> No. Bus Stop ARR - 10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:45 1:30
2 |L.1.G.( Madaan Books) 9:58 1:44
3 |LIG (Andhra Bank) 8:59 1:45
4 |Christian Eminent 9:00 1:46
5 [M.IL.G. Thana 9:01 1:47
6 |Patnipura Chouraha 9:02 1:49
7 [Nanda Nagar 9:03 1:50
8 |Teen Puliya 9:04 1:51
9 [Pardesipura Chowraha 9:05 1:52
10 |Clark Colony 9:07 1:55
11 |ITI Chouraha 9:09 1:56
12 |Sukhliya I (Janta Studio) 9:11 1:57
13 |Bapat Square 9:12 1:58
14  |Swasthya Nagar (M R 10 Square) 9:14 2:00
15 |Landmark Fortune 9:18 2:06
16 |Om Gurudev Complex 9:19 2:07
17 |Power House 9:20 2:08
18 |Foodland 9:21 2:09
19 |Shankara Eye Hospital 9:22 2:10
20 |Sch. No. 114 9:23 2:11
21 |Mahindra Showroom 9:25 2:20
22 |School 9:35 2:30

BUS NO. -3352 (Route No.- 2) Cont.no. 9691017615 / 9826404001

S No. Bus Stop NURSERY TO IV | NURSERY TO Il & X TO XII

ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 9:00 1:30
2  |Patrakar Square ( Shiv Temple) 9:20 1:50
3 |Tilak Nagar - | 9:25 1:55
4 |Tilak Nagar - 1l 9:26 1:56
5 |Tilak Nagar ( Jain Mandir) 9:28 1:58
6 [Sainath Colony 9:30 2:00
7  |Mahavir Nagar 9:32 2:02
8 [Shiv Shakti Sweet 9:34 2:04
9 [Shub labh 9:36 2:06
10 |School 9:50 2:25




BUS NO. - 7837 (Route No.- 3

Cont. No 9165841756 / 9755143237

NURSERY TO IV

NURSERY TO Il & X TO XI|I

- No. Bus Stop ARR - 10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:30 1:30
2 [Mahalaxmi Nagar MELA Ground Co 8:50 1:40
3 |Kibs Hospital 8:51 1:41
4 [Mahalaxmi Nagar Square 8:52 1:42
5 |Elite Apex 8:53 1:43
6 |Pioneer College 8:56 1:46
7 [Sun City 8:57 1:47
8 |BCM Peradise 9:00 1:50
9 |AF CHotel 9:01 1:51
10 |SICA College 9:03 1:53
11 |lIskcon Temple 9:04 1:54
12 |Ocian Park 9:05 1:55
13 |Ashirwad Villa 9:06 1:56
14 |Shekhar Peradise 9:07 1:57
15 [Royal Bunglow 9:08 1:58
16 |[Apollo DB City Gate 3 9:10 2:00
17 |Apollo DB City Gate 1 9:12 2:02
18 |Simla Park 9:14 2:04
19 |Balaji Skyz 9:15 2:05
20 |Palazo 9:17 2:07
21 [BCM Park 9:19 2:09
22 [School 9:45 2:45

BUS NO. -7836 (Route No.-04) Cont no. 9926637804 / 9340154135

No. Bus Stop NURSERY TO IV | NURSERY TO Il & X TO XII

ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:25 1:30
2 |Maa Vihar Colony 8:58 2:10
3 |Gadbadi Puliya 8:59 2:11
4 |Avasa 9:00 2:12
5 |[Bijalpur Crcle 9:03 2:14
6 [Chameli Devi School 9:05 2:15
7 |Choithram Fool mandi 9:07 2:17
8 |Choithram Circle 9:10 2:08
9 |Aditya Nagar 9:12 2:05

10 |Vishnupuri 9:13 2:03
11 |Indrapuri 9:15 2:00
12 |Holkar College 9:17 1:57
13 |Janki Nagar 9:18 1:55
14  |Prakash Nagar 9:20 1:52
15 |Anand Nagar 9:22 1:50
16 |School 9:50 3:00




BUS NO. - 6708 (Route No.-5)

Cont. no. 9630355929 / 7415199107

S. No. Bus Stop NURSERY TO IV [ NURSERY TO Il & X TO XII
ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:30 1:30
2 [Narayan Bagh Gali No 3 9:02 1:48
3 |Sadar Bazar 9:05 1:50
4 |Badwali Chouki 9:07 1:52
5 [Neelkanth Colony 9:08 1:53
6 |Bada Ganapati 9:10 1:55
7  [Mittal Kirana 9:11 1:56
8 |Agrasen Nagar 9:13 1:58
9 [Ramchandra Nagar Sq 9:14 2:00
10 |Agniban 9:28 1:45
11 |Nayapura 9:30 2:50
12 |School 9:50 2:30
BUS NO 7835 (R No 11) Cont. No. 6268885466 / 8319706397
S. No. Bus Stop NURSERY TO IV [ NURSERY TO Il & X TO XII
ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:20 1:30
2 |Gauradevi Hospital 8:40 2:00
3 [Narsingh Bazar 8:41 2:02
4 |Mukeripura ( Neema kulfi ) 8:45 2:04
5 [Malganj 8:46 2:06
6 |[Raj Mohalla 8:50 2:08
7 |M.O.G. Line Road 8:55 2:10
8 [Mahesh Nagar 9:00 2:12
9 |Gorakund Jain Mandir 9:10 2:14
10 |Rajwada Chowk 9:15 2:17
11 |[Porwal Dress 9:16 1:55
12 |Gurudwara, M.G.Road 9:20 1:53
13 |Rajani Bhawan 9:25 1:47
14 |[Sita Building 9:26 1:46
15 [Lantern Hotel 9:27 1:45
16 |Dilpasand Tower 9:28
17 |School 9:50 2:45




BUS NO 9423 (Route No.-8)

Cont. no. 7354834064 / 9993089030

NURSERY TO IV

NURSERY TO Il & X TO XI|I

> No. Bus Stop ARR - 10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:55 1:30
2 |Mayank Hospital 9:15 1:50
3 [Manoramaganj 9:18 1:52
4 |[Geeta Bhavan 9:20 1:54
5 |Rajgarh Kothi 9:22 1:55
6 [Hotel Omni Palace 9:24 1:58
7 |CP W D Colony 9:26 1:59
8 |Gokuldas Hospital 9:28 2:00
9 |Shreemaya Hotel 9:29 2:01
10 [DAVV RNT Marg 9:32 2:07
11 |School 9:50 2:35
BUS NO. - 9424 (Route No.-09) Cont. no. 9009451402 / 9993111787
S No. Bus Stop NURSERY TO IV | NURSERY TO Il & X TO XII
ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:37 1:30
2 |GSITS 8:57 1:50
3 |Rani Sati Gate 9:00 1:52
4 |Vallabh Nagar 9:10 1:58
5 [Shekhar Park 9:15 2:00
6 |Pakiza (Regal) 9:20 2:02
7  [Shivom 9:25 2:05
8 |[School 9:50 2:35
BUS NO. - 3382 (Route No.- 10) Cont. no 7697561358 / 889285041
S No. Bus Stop NURSERY TO IV | NURSERY TO Il & X TO XII
ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:30 1:30
2 |Dravid Nagar 9:15 2:00
3 |Ranjeet Hanuman 9:13 2:02
4 |Charu Medical 9:10 2:04
5 [Chankya Puri 8:55 2:08
6 [Jaroliya Market 8:55 2:10
7 |Gopur Square 9:00 2:12
8 |Footi Kothi 9:03 2:15
9 |Shriji Vatika (Ring Road) 9:05 2:18
10 |Shiv Mandir (Gumashta Nagar) 9:08 2:22
11 |School 9:45 3:00




BUS NO. - 8275 (Route No.-12)

Cont. no. 9109688401 / 9584027743

NURSERY TO IV

NURSERY TO Il & X TO XI|I

S No. Bus Stop ARR - 10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 [School 8:30 1:30
2 |Sampat Hill 8:55 2:05
3 |Uno Busness Park 8:57 2:06
4 Dev Guradia Under Pass Corner 8:59 2:08
5 |Aananda 9:01 2:10
6 |Bicholi Mardana Shiv Mandir 9:06 2:00
7 |Vaishno Dham Mandir 9:08 1:59
8 |Milan Heights 9:09 1:57
9 |AGARWAL SCHOOL 9:10 1:55
10 |JMB Dilpasnd Green 9:11 1:52
11 [SCH NO 140 9:12 1:50
12 |School 9:45 2:40

BUS NO. - 4435 (Route No.-13) Cont. no. 9826038190
S No. Bus Stop NURSERY TO IV | NURSERY TO Il & X TO XII
ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 [School 9:00 1:30
2 |Apolo DB Pride Corner AB R03 8:45 1:50
3 |Dream City Corner 8:46 1:51
4 |Ansal Township 8:48 1:53
5 |[Casa Green 8:49 1:54
6 |Sangrilla 8:50 1:55
7 |Iris Park 8:51 1:56
8 |Casa Villa 8:52 1:57
9 |Shekharji Dreams 8:53 1:58
10 |Grande Exotica 8:53 1:58
11 |DLF Garden City | 9:03 2:08
12 |Omaxe City | 9:13 2:18
13 |Vistara 9:25 2:30
14 [Kanak Avenue 9:30 2:35
15 |SS Infinitus 9:33 2:38
16 |School 9:45 3:00




BUS NO. - 5991 (Route No.- 14)

Cont. no. 9993806900 / 8109794961

S. No. Bus Stop NURSERY TO IV | NURSERY TO Il & X TO XII
ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:30 1:30
2  [Hyundai Showroom 9:07 2:00
3 |Mohata Bag 9:10 2:02
4 [Kalani Nagar 9:12 2:05
5 |60 Fit Road 1 9:18 2:10
6 (60 fit Road 2 9:20 2:12
7 |M P Public School 9:22 2:14
8 [Palhar Nagar 9;24 2:16
9 |[School 9:50 2:45

BUS NO. - 8278 (Route No.- 15)

Cont. no. 9630532389 / 9977264130

%
Z
o

Bus Stop

NURSERY TO IV

NURSERY TO Il & X TO XI|I

ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:45 1:30
2 |AGARWAL SCHOOL (Anand 2) 9:05 1:50
3 [Shalimar Palms 9:07 1:52
4  |Kripa Farms 9:08 1:53
5 |Empire Residency 9:09 1:54
6 |Madi Dham 9:10 1:55
7 |Kalindi Kunj 9:11 1:56
8 |Royal residency 9:12 1:57
9 [Samriddhi Park 9:13 1:58
10 |Sch No 140 ( Karnawat Restarent) 9:15 2:00
11 |[Hotel Rex ( Pipliyahana Square) 9:16 2:01
12 |Hotel Essentia ( Service Road) 9:18 2:03
13 [Shakuntala Hospital 9:20 2:05
14 |School 9:50 2:30




BUS NO. - 5602 (Route No.- 16)

Cont. no. 8103227833 / 9754832678

NURSERY TO IV

NURSERY TO Il & X TO XI|I

S No. Bus Stop ARR - 10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:55 1:30
2 |Old Palasia 9:20 1:50
3 |Beema Nagar 9:23 1:52
4 [Anand Bazaar 9:25 1:54
5 [Ravi Nagar 9:27 1:56
6 |Chandralok Chouraha 9:29 1:58
7 |Shreenagar Ext. 9:31 2:00
8 |Suniket 9:33 2:02
9 |Classic Poornima 9:35 2:04
10 |Khajrana Ring Road 9:37 2:06
11 |Goyal Vihar 9:40 2:09
12 |Velocity 9:42 2:14
13 [School 9:50 2:35
BUS NO. - 3367 (Route No.- 17) Cont. No 8269208254 / 9993234077
S. No. |Bus Stop NURSERY TO IV [ NURSERY TO Il & X TO XII
ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 9:00 1:30
2 |Mayur Hospital 9:15 1:45
3 |Holkar Statue 9:18 1:48
4 |Lakshya Vihar 9:21 1:50
5 |Bharat Petrol Pump 9:23 1:51
6 |Karnataka School 9:24 1:52
7 |Bhandari Resort 9:26 1:55
8 |Khajrana Bypass 9:28 1:57
9 |Best Price 9:30 2:00
10 [School 9:50 2:20




BUS NO. - 1147 (Route No.- 18)

Cont. no. 9981990802 / 8818875602

NURSERY TO IV

NURSERY TO Il & X TO XI|I

- No. Bus Stop ARR - 10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:30 1:30
2 |Jaora compound 1 8:55 1:50
3 [Jaora compound 2 8:56 1:52
4 |MY CIRCLE 8:57 1:53
5 |G.P.O. 9:00 1:55
6 |Ramesh and Ramesh 9:07 2:00
7 |Navlakha Complex 9:10 2:02
8 |Agrawal Nagar 9:13 2:04
9 |Sapna Sangeeta 9:15 2:06
10 |Upvas Bakery 9:17 2:08
11 |Sindh Education Trust 9:20 2:10
12 |Tower Chouraha 9:21 2:12
13 [Hanuman Mandir Ashok Nagar 9:22 2:13
14 |UNIVERSITY GATE 9:23 2:16
15 |IT PARK Square 9:25 2:18
16 |School 9:50 2:40

BUS NO. - 5467 (Route No.-19)

Cont. no. 9165604001 / 8959688150

o

Bus Stop

NURSERY TO IV

NURSERY TO Il & X TO XI|I

N ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 9:10 1:30
2 |Telephone Nagar 9:20 1:50
3  [Shiv Shakti Sweets 9:25 1:52
4 |Bangali Square 9:27 1:54
5 |ADOS PDOS App. 9:30 1:56
6 |ADARSH SHISU VIHAR 1 9;32 1:58
7 |ADARSH SHISU VIHAR? 9;34 2:00
8 |[School 9;50 2:20




BUS NO. - 6711 (Route No.- 20)

Cont. no. 7000335322 / 8103464038

NURSERY TO IV

NURSERY TO Il & X TO XI|I

- No. Bus Stop ARR - 10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:40 1:30
2 |Anurag Nagar 9:00 1:45
3 |Anoop Nagar | 9:03 1:47
4 |Anoop Nagar Il 9:04 1:49
5 |Anoop Nagar Il 9:05 1:51
6 |Navneet Tower 9:10 1:53
7 |Shri Appartment 9:12 1:55
8 [Saket Ex. 9:14 1:56
9 |Manishpuri 9:15 1:57
10 |Gulmohar 9:17 1:58
11 |Saket Stores 9:18 1:59
12 |Patrakar Colony 9:19 2:00
13 |Gayatri Mandir 9:20 2:02
14 |Ravindra Nagar 9:21 2:03
15 [Mangalam App. 9:23 2:05
16 |School 9:45 2:40
BUS NO. - 4794 (Route No.-21) Cont. no. 8889950382 / 9826079889
No. Bus Stop NURSERY TO IV | NURSERY TO Il & X TO XII
ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:40 1:30
2 |Ahinsa Tower 9:00 1:53
3 |Amber Building 9:01 1:55
4  [Hotel Balwas 9:03 1:57
5 [Nath Mandir 9:06 1:59
6 |Kanchan Bagh 9:10 2:01
7 |Kanchan Vihar 9:11 2:03
8 [Hotel Crown Palace 9:13 2:05
9 [Mehta Motors 9:14 2:07
10 |Devdarshan 9:15 2:09
11 |Bank of Baroda 9:16 1:48
12 |Amaltas 9:18 1:46
13 [CHL Apollo 9:20 1:44
14 |LIG Shopping Complex 9:22 1:42
15 |[Chandra Nagar 9:25 1:40
16 |School 9:35 2:40




BUS NO 8273(Route No.-22)

Cont. no. 8085393981 / 8463839975

NURSERY TO IV

NURSERY TO Il & X TO XI|I

- No. Bus Stop ARR - 10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:35 1:30
2 |Ganesh Mandal 8:46 1:46
3 |Chimanbagh 8:48 1:48
4 |Rambagh 8:50 1:50
5 [Malhar Aashram 8:52 1:52
6 [Swadesh Press 8:55 1:58
7 |Marimata 9:00 2:00
8 [Mahesh Guard Line 9:03 2:02
9 |Sangam Nagar 9:10 2:07
10 |Sangam Nagar School 9:11 2:08
11 |Kanha Garden 9:13 2:10
12 |Khade Ganpati 9:15 2:12
13 |Banganga 9:20 2:15
15 |Anoop Talkies 9:35 2:30
16 |School 9:45 2:45

BUS NO. -2918 (Route No.-23) Cont no. 7566343497 / 9407165057

No. Bus Stop NURSERY TO IV | NURSERY TO Il & X TO XII

ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:35 1:30
2 |Dak Kunj 8:55 1:55
3 |PWD Colony 8:56 1:56
4 [St. Paul Jr. School 8:57 1:57
5 |[St. Paul Senior School 9:00 2:00
6 [White Church 9:01 2:01
7 |Robart Nursing Home 9:03 2:03
8 |Income Tax Colony 9:04 2:04
9 |DAILY COLLAGE Main Gate 9:05 2:05
10 |Central Excise 9:06 2:06
11 |Collector Bunglow 9:07 2:07
12 |Ahilya Gate 9:08 2:08
13 [Samvad Nagar 9:10 2:10
14 | Akashvani 9:11 2:11
15 |Radio Colony 9:13 2:13
16 |School 9:45 2:45




BUS NO. - 5364 (Route No.- 24)

Cont.no. 9617346300 / 8109225860

NURSERY TO IV

NURSERY TO Il & X TO XI|I

> No. Bus Stop ARR - 10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:30 1:30
2 |Collectorate 8:55 1:55
3 |Jairampur Colony 8:57 1:57
4 [Nidhi Vihar 9:00 1:59
5 |RTO Road (PNB) 9:02 2:01
6 [Lokmanya Nagar 9:04 2:03
7 |Dashara Maidan 9:06 2:05
8 [Annpurna Mandir 9:08 2:07
9 [Vaishali Nagar 9:11 2:10
10 |Vijya Bank 9;13 2:12
11 |Gopur Square 9:15 2:15
12 |School 9:50 2:55

BUS NO. -5992(R.No 25) Cont. no. 9827515290 / 9926777958
S No. Bus Stop NURSERY TO IV | NURSERY TO Il & X TO XII

ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 9:00 1:30
2 |Om Shanti Bhawan 9:15 1:50
3 |56 Shops 9:17 1:52
4 |New Palasia, Community Hall 9:20 1:54
5 [Urban Bank 9:22 1:57
6 |Chitle Bunglow 9:25 2:00
7 |Dr Inamdar Bunglow 9:27 2:02
8 |Bagani House 9:28 2:03
9 [Indokids 9:30 2:05
10 |Eicher Motors 9:32 2:07
11 |[CENTRAL BANK 9:35 2:10
12 |School 9:50 2:35
BUS NO. - 6710 (Route No.-26) Cont. no. 9893624245 / 8982081016

S No. Bus Stop NURSERY TO IV | NURSERY TO Il & X TO XII

ARR -10:00 DEP - 1:30
1 |School 8:30 1:30
2 |Harbal beauti Clinic 9:00 1:55
3 [Satwani Clinic 9:02 1:57
4 |Adarsh Clinic 9:04 1:59
5 [Brook Bond Colony 9:07 2:01
6 |Pratap Nagar 9;10 2:03
7 |Vasudev Nagar 9;12 2:05
8 |Shikarpur Dharmshala 9;15 2:07
9 |Sindhi Colony 9:18 2:09
10 |School 9:50 2:45




